
CHARTERED BUS 2025 (Botanic Ridge/Carrum Downs)
BUS NO.7
AM RUN

PM RUN

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to view 
real time bus locations of all services.

STOP NO. PICK UP POINT DEPARTS

STOP NO. PICK UP POINT DEPARTS

1 Craig Rd/Protea St, Junction Village 7.07am
2 36 Craig Rd 7.09am
3 Saddleback Rd/Craig Rd 7.12am
4 Browns Rd/Pearcedale Rd 7.24am
5 Settlers Run/Station Creek Way 7.26am
6 Knowland Gr/Settlers Run 7.27am
7 Rock Daisy Dv/Everlasting Blvd 7.36am
8 Barton Primary School/Everlasting Blvd 7.38am
9 Edinburgh Dr/McCormicks Rd 7.56am

10 Montana Way/McCormicks Rd 7.57am
11 Gamble Rd/McCormicks Rd 7.59am
12 Carrum Downs Plaza/Ballarto Rd 8.02am
13 Flora Park Way/Ballarto Rd 8.05am
14 John Paul College 8.20am

1 Departs John Paul College - Bus Bay 7 at Bus Loop 3:10pm
2 Flora Park Way/Ballarto Rd 3.24pm
3 Carrum Downs Plaza/Ballarto Rd 3.25pm 
4 Gamble Rd/McCormicks Rd 3.26pm
5 McCormicks Rd/Montana Way 3.27pm
6 Hall Rd/McCormicks Rd 3.29pm 
7 Barton Primary School/Everlasting Blvd 3.39pm 
8 Brookland Greens Blvd/Cranbourne Frankston Rd 3.42pm 
9 Otway Rise/Settlers Run 3.50pm 

10 Adriana Cct/Station Creek Way 3.51pm 
11 Browns Rd/Pearcedale Rd 3.53pm 
12 Saddleback Rd/Craig Rd 4.03pm 
13 Craig Rd/Protea St 4.06pm 




